2013 Home School Nationals
Springfield, MO - 5/10/2013 to 5/11/2013

Individual Race Results

Female — 18 and Under



2013 Home School Nationals
Female — 18 and Under

Springfield, MO
5/10/13-5/11/13

Place

Place

O 00 N O U1 & WIN R

A A WN R

518
137
139
311
312
151
241
236
445

518
137
311
139
151
241

Name

Mitchell, McKae
Meinke, Brooklynn
Palodichuk, Maddy
Walker, Bethany
Williams, Hannah
Trembly, Hannah
Campbell, Gaubri
Brauninger, Helen
Hoffeditz, Heather

Name

Mitchell, McKae
Meinke, Brooklynn
Walker, Bethany
Palodichuk, Maddy
Trembly, Hannah
Campbell, Gaubri

Team
Oklahoma City
Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
Feast

Feast

Christ Prep, KC
FCA Knights
FCA Knights
LCA Chargers

Team
Oklahoma City
Christ Prep, KC
Feast

Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
FCA Knights

Seed
12.70
12.80
12.94
13.39
14.30
14.20
14.50
15.90

Seed
26.00
26.38
28.40
28.47
29.66
31.00

Finals
12.84
13.09
13.51
13.77
14.29
14.33
15.19
16.20
16.25

Finals
25.91
26.93
28.21
28.54
30.25
31.21

H#

N N NP PP R R R

Place

1 139
2 112
3 445

Name

Palodichuk, Maddy

Brown, Bethany

Hoffeditz, Heather

Team

Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
LCA Chargers

Seed Finals
01:01.56 01:04.04
01:06.95 01:06.86

01:26.63

Place

u A W N

112
127
116
124
310

Name

Brown, Bethany
High, Shelby
Dean, Halley
Grubbs, Persis

VanRheeden, Christina

Team
Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
Feast

Seed Finals
02:31.00 02:33.19
02:35.00 02:37.71
02:47.00 02:43.10
02:50.00 02:45.84
02:42.00 02:54.50



2013 Home School Nationals
Female — 18 and Under

Springfield, MO
5/10/13-5/11/13

Place

299
127
112
116
310
110

A A WN R

Name

Gill, Lydia

High, Shelby

Brown, Bethany

Dean, Halley
VanRheeden, Christina
Behm, Iris

Team
Feast
Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
Feast
Christ Prep, KC

Seed
05:36.00
05:47.00
06:00.00
06:14.00
05:57.00
07:02.00

Finals
05:40.64
05:57.78
06:08.17
06:15.44
06:26.62
06:58.47

Place

1 299
127
116
310
110

u A W N

Name

Gill, Lydia

High, Shelby

Dean, Halley
VanRheeden, Christina

Behm, Iris

Team
Feast
Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
Feast
Christ Prep, KC

Seed
12:41.00
13:23.00
13:32.00
13:41.00
14:30.00

Finals
12:18.66
12:43.09
13:22.02
13:35.44
14:30.59

Place Name
1 137 Meinke, Brooklyn
105 Anderson, Katie
3 297 Criddle, Charis

Team
Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
Feast

Seed
15.65
19.59
17.20

Finals
16.66
20.11
21.60

Place

137
226
297
105

A W N =

Name

Meinke, Brooklyn
Kramer, Brittany
Criddle, Charis
Anderson, Katie

Team

Christ Prep, KC
El Dorado Ch
Feast

Christ Prep, KC

Seed
46.78
53.00
55.00
53.55

Finals
49.63
53.38
54.57
55.84



2013 Home School Nationals Springfield, MO
Female — 18 and Under 5/10/13-5/11/13

Place Team Seed Finals

1 Feast'A' 52.23  53.60
1) 312 Williams, Hannah 2) 301 Hotea, Aleesha
3) 305 Lindsey, Sara 4) 311 Walker, Bethany

2 FCA Knights 'A' 57.00 57.12
1) 241 Campbell, Gaubri 2) 235 Berry, Havilah
3) 251 Langford, Olivia 4) 244 Evers, Malory

3 Christ Prep, KC'A' 54.57 57.37
1) 151 Trembly, Hannah 2) 115 Dauvis, Grace
3) 142 Petering, Emily 4) 149 Trembly, Alyssa

Place Team Seed Finals
1 Feast'A' 02:00.00 01:59.53
1) 302 Hotea, Sarah 2) 312 Williams, Hannah
3) 311 Walker, Bethany 4) 301 Hotea, Aleesha
2 Christ Prep, KC'A' 02:07.05 02:03.05
1) 151 Trembly, Hannah 2) 105 Anderson, Katie
3) 135 Mann, Myra 4) 142 Petering, Emily

Place Team Seed Finals
1 Christ Prep, KC'A' 04:31.00 04:36.12
1) 124 Grubbs, Persis 2) 112 Brown, Bethany
3) 139 Palodichuk, Maddy 4) 115  Davis, Grace
2 Feast'A' 04:35.00 04:38.11
1) 307 Ortiz, Destiny 2) 299 Gill, Lydia

3) 311 Walker, Bethany 4) 305 Lindsey, Sara



2013 Home School Nationals
Female — 18 and Under

Springfield, MO
5/10/13-5/11/13

Place Team
1 Christ Prep, KC'A'

124 Grubbs, Persis

127  High, Shelby

1)
3)

Feast 'A'

1)
3)

307 Ortiz, Destiny

310 VanRheeden, Christina

Seed
10:38.00

2) 112 Brown, Bethany
4) 116 Dean, Halley

10:50.00

2) 296 Chacko, Mary

4) 299 Gill, Lydia

Finals
10:33.73

11:15.39

Place

v A W N =

137
301
226
241
445

Name

Meinke, Brooklyn
Hotea, Aleesha
Kramer, Brittany
Campbell, Gaubri
Hoffeditz, Heather

Team

Christ Prep, KC
Feast

El Dorado Ch
FCA Knights
LCA Chargers

Seed
5.43m
4.77m
4.43m
4.14m

Finals
5.40m
5.06m
4.09m
3.72m
3.53m

Place

H W N =

301
226
105
565

Name

Hotea, Aleesha
Kramer, Brittany
Anderson, Katie
Wilson, Grace

Team

Feast

El Dorado Ch
Christ Prep, KC
Somo Rush

Seed
9.55m
9.98m
8.78m
8.58m

Finals
9.67m
9.22m
8.77m
8.40m

Place

N o 1A WN R

516
312
635
236
156
299
445
138

Name

Horner, Katrina
Williams, Hannah
Moore, Kristen
Brauninger, Helen
Williams, Grace
Gill, Lydia
Hoffeditz, Heather
Nield, Sarah

Team
Oklahoma City
Feast

LCA Chargers
FCA Knights
Christ Prep, KC
Feast

LCA Chargers
Christ Prep, KC

Seed
9.44m
9.67m

8.71m
7.92m

5.35

Finals
9.92m
9.42m
8.90m
8.74m
8.01m
6.93m
5.05m

ND



2013 Home School Nationals
Female — 18 and Under

Springfield, MO
5/10/13-5/11/13

Place

A WN PR

236
565
156
297
635
139

Name
Brauninger, Helen
Wilson, Grace
Williams, Grace
Criddle, Charis
Moore, Kristen
Nield, Sarah

Team

FCA Knights
Somo Rush
Christ Prep, KC
Feast

LCA Chargers
Christ Prep, KC

Seed
29.89m
21.66m
24.05m

20.29m

Finals
29.18m
24.40m
23.30m
22.07m
21.52m
17.77m

Place
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516
156
236
297
138
226
312
301
635

Name

Horner, Katrina
Williams, Grace
Brauninger, Helen
Criddle, Charis
Nield, Sarah
Kramer, Brittany
Williams, Hannah
Hotea, Aleesha
Moore, Kristen

Team
Oklahoma City
Christ Prep, KC
FCA Knights
Feast

Christ Prep, KC
El Dorado Ch
Feast

Feast

LCA Chargers

Seed
24.38m
26.49m
33.52m

18.89m

Finals
26.06m
23.31m
22.70m
17.70m
16.91m
16.66m
14.46m
11.01m

ND

Place
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137
311
226
297
105
445

Name

Meinke, Brooklynn
Walker, Bethany
Kramer, Brittany
Criddle, Charis
Anderson, Katie
Hoffeditz, Heather

Team

Christ Prep, KC
Feast

El Dorado Ch
Feast

Christ Prep, KC
LCA Chargers

Finals
02:37.28
02:42.47
02:46.75
02:50.28
02:51.56
03:35.03

Points
604
545
498
461
448
109



2013 Home School Nationals
Female — 18 and Under

Springfield, MO

5/10/13-5/11/13

Place

A L A NN R

137
105
297
311
226
445

Name

Meinke, Brooklynn

Anderson, Katie
Criddle, Charis

Walker, Bethany
Kramer, Brittany
Hoffeditz, Heather

Team

Christ Prep, KC
Christ Prep, KC
Feast

Feast

El Dorado Ch
LCA Chargers

Finals
16.46
17.56
17.56
18.78
19.68
23.45

Points

659
535
535
411
329

80

Place

A A A WNPR

137
226
311
297
445
105

Name

Meinke, Brooklynn
Kramer, Brittany
Walker, Bethany

Criddle, Charis

Hoffeditz, Heather

Anderson, Katie

Team

Christ Prep, KC
El Dorado Ch
Feast

Feast

LCA Chargers
Christ Prep, KC

Finals
1.42m
1.32m
1.22m
1.17m
1.17m
1.07m

Points

534
429
331
284
284
197

Place

u A W N =

137
311
226
105
445
297

Name

Meinke, Brooklynn
Walker, Bethany
Kramer, Brittany

Anderson, Katie

Hoffeditz, Heather

Criddle, Charis

Team

Christ Prep, KC
Feast

El Dorado Ch
Christ Prep, KC
LCA Chargers
Feast

Finals
4.57m
4.08m
3.78m
3.59m
2.98m

ND

Points

446
326
259
218
104



2013 Home School Nationals Springfield, MO

Female — 18 and Under 5/10/13-5/11/13
~ Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Girls Shot Put 18 and Under
Place Name Team Finals Points
1 137 Meinke, Brooklynn Christ Prep, KC 9.22m 479
2 226 Kramer, Brittany El Dorado Ch 7.09m 341
3 297 Criddle, Charis Feast 6.35m 294
4 105 Anderson, Katie Christ Prep, KC 5.64m 249
5 311 Walker, Bethany Feast 5.42m 235
6 445 Hoffeditz, Heather LCA Chargers 4.50m 177

Place Name Team Seed Finals
1 137 Meinke, Brooklynn Christ Prep, KC 2722
2 226 Kramer, Brittany El Dorado Ch 1856
3 311 Walker, Bethany Feast 1848
4 105 Anderson, Katie Christ Prep, KC 1647
5 297 Criddle, Charis Feast 1574
6 445 Hoffeditz, Heather LCA Chargers 754

Place Team Points
1 Christ Prep, KC 278
2 Feast 184
3 FCA Knights 48
4 Oklahoma City Storm High School 40
5 El Dorado Christian High School 33
6 LCA Chargers 25
7 Somo Rush 13



